


B U S H R A  B E V E R A G E  M E N U

65

65

75

65Levante
Bushra Gin, Campari, Raspberry, Clove Syrup, 
Lemon Juice, Levantine Foam.

Crescent
Vodka, Elderflower Cordial, Lemon Sherbet, 
Cucumber, Mint Leaves.

Marrakech Express
Light Rum, Coconut Rum, Lime Juice, Cinnamon 
Syrup, Hibiscus Tea, Mint Leaves, Soda

Hibiscus Sour
Tequila Blanco, Aperol, Arrak, Hibiscus Syrup, 
Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Saline solution, 
Foamee.

Bushra Mule
Souk Vodka, Agave Mango Shurbet, Lime Juice, 
Nutmeg, Ginger Beer.

Souk Spritz
Seven Spices Amaro, Prosecco, Citrus 
Ambrasia.

Sandstorm
Passion Fruit, Levantine Orgeat, Lime Juice, 
Mint Leaves, Tonic Water.

Gardens Of Tangier
Pomegranate, Cranberry Juice, Vanilla Sumac, 
Lime Juice, Levantine Espuma.

Ahamar
Watermelon Cardamom Shrub, Lime Juice, 
Ginger Beer.

Habibi Lemonade
Coconut Water, Coconut Syrup, Cucumber 
Syrup, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Bitter Lemon, 
Basil Leaves.

C O C K TA I L S

49

0 . 0  N O N  A L C O H O L I C  
B E V E R A G E S

49

49

49

Raise a glass to the Levant- where every drink celebrates sun 
soaked orchids, fragrant herbs, and bold spices. Infused with the 
essence of the Levant, each drink is crafted to transport you to a 
land of rich flavors transport and warm hospitality.

75

75

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.

ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



W I N E S

Bottega Millesimato Spumante Brut

Henkell Mionetto Prosecco Rose Dry

75 / 365

85 / 415

S P A R K L I N G GLS/ BTL

Mar De Flores Sauvignon Blanc

Echo Falls Pinot Grigio

Castano Macabeo, Chardonnay

65 / 315

65 / 315

75/ 365

W H I T E  W I N E

W H I T E  W I N E

Henkell - I Heart Rose 55 / 275

R O S É  W I N E

Love Merlot

Carmela Cabernet Sauvignon

Castano Monastrell

Chateau Ksara Blanc De l'Observatoir

Chablis, Pierre Ponnelle

Villa Sandi, Pinot Grigio DOC

Waterkloof, Sauvignon Blanc

Massaya Blanc

Viña Esmeralda Flor d'Orange

Château Musar Blanc

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc                                                                                                                  

Chassagne-Montrachet 1et cru 'Clos du 
Chateau de la Maltroye

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Bouchard 
Pere et Fils

65 / 315

65 / 315

75 / 365

325

645

345

450

325

365

725

825

2550

4550

R O S É  W I N E

AIX Rosé 695

R E D  W I N E

W I N E S  B Y  B O T T L E

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.

.ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب



Chateau Ksara Blanc De l'Observatoir

Chablis, Pierre Ponnelle

Villa Sandi, Pinot Grigio DOC

Waterkloof, Sauvignon Blanc

Massaya Blanc

Viña Esmeralda Flor d'Orange

Château Musar Blanc

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc                                                                                                                  

Chassagne-Montrachet 1et cru 'Clos du 
Chateau de la Maltroye

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Bouchard 
Pere et Fils

R E D  W I N E

Dashwood, Pinot Noir 

Oyster Bay, Merlot

Migration Sonoma Coast, Pinot Noir

Chateau Ksara Red

Malbec Ultra, Kaiken, Montes

Massaya "Classic" Rouge

Grand Reserve Ixir Red

Chateanef-du-pape Rough, Chateau Mont-Redon

Chateau Musara Jeune Red

Borgogno Barolo DOCG Rosso

395

345

645

645

695

550

800

1350

650

2650

C H A M PA G N E

Moet & Chandon Imperial

Moet & Chandon Rosé

Laurent-Perrier

Pommery Brut Rosé

Dom Perignon 

Dom Perignon Rosé

950

1150

1350

2200

3800

7500

S W E E T  &  
D E S S E R T  W I N E S

Pedro Ximenz, San Emilio, Solera Reserva

Charmes Blanc Doux, Cote Du Gascogne, 
Plaimont

55 / 1250

325

GLS/ BTL

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.

ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



S P I R I T S

Ketel One

Absolut Elyx

Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Beluga Noble

65 / 1350

75 / 1600

75 / 1550

75 / 1550

75 / 1550

85 / 1650

V O D K A

GLS/ BTL

Plantation 3 Stars

Plantation Original  Dark

Captain Morgan Spiced

Captain Morgan Dark

Appelton Estate Rare Blend 12 Years

Havana Club 7 Years

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Ron Zaccapa 23 Solera

55 / 900

55 / 900

55 / 1250

55 / 1250

65 / 1350

65 / 1350

115 / 3500

160 / 3650

R U M

Beefeater Pink

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrik's

The Botanist

Ginbey 

Tanqueray No. Ten

Panda

Monkey 47

55 / 900

55 / 900

55 / 900

65 / 1550

65 / 1550

65 / 1550

75 / 1650

75 / 1600

95 / 1500

G I N

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.

ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

Patron Silver

Patron XO

Avion Silver

Avion Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Avion Reserva 44

55 / 900

65 / 1350

65 / 1350

75 / 1550

85 / 1650

75 / 1550

85 / 1650

95 / 1950

175 / 3950

T E Q U I L A  

GLS/ BTL

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas 12 Years

Dimple Deluxe 15 Years

Monkey Shoulder 

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve 

Chivas 18 Years

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Chivas Regal 25 Years 

Chivas Regal Royal Salute

65 / 1350

65 / 1350

75 / 1650

85 / 1900

115 / 2250

115 / 2500

200 / 4200

225 / 4200

200 / 4200

B L E N D E D  S C O T C H

Jameson

Maker's Mark

Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniel's No.7

Bushmill Black Bush

Jack Daniel's Gentlemen

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

55 / 1350

65 / 1450

65 / 1450

65 / 1250

75 / 1650

85 / 1900

95 / 2100

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  
W H I S K Y / E Y

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.

ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



S I N G L E  M A L T

Auchentoshan 12 Years 95 / 2100

L O W L A N D

GLS/ BTL

Laphroaig 10 Years

Talisker 10 Years

Talisker Storm

85 / 1900

85 / 1900

95 / 2100

I S L A Y

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Glenlivet 12 Years

Cardhu 12 Years 

The Macallan 12 Years

Glenfiddich 15 Years

Glenlivet 15 Years

Glenlivet 18 Years

65 / 1450

65 / 1450

75 / 1650

75 / 1650

75 / 1650

75 / 1850

120 / 2750

S P E Y S I D E

Glenmorangie Original

Dalmore 12 Years

Glenmorangie Nectar D'or

85 / 1900

95 / 2100

110 / 2100

H I G H L A N D S

Arak Kasarak 

Arak El Massaya

Arak Kefraya

65 / 1550 

75 / 1550 

75 / 1550

A R A K

Hennessy V.S. 

Hennessy V.S.O.P.

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Remy Martin X.O.

65 / 1250

95 / 1900

95 / 1900

190 / 4000

C O G N A C

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.

ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



B E E R  &  C I D E R

Corona Extra

Peroni 

Stella

Al Maza

Heineken

Savanna Dry

49

49

49

49

49

65

N O N - A L C O H O L I C  B E E R

Heineken 0.0 45

M I N E R A L  W A T E R

Voss Still 

Voss Sparkling

Perrier

25 / 38

25 / 38

25 / 38

SML/ LAR

Orange

Pineapple 

Watermelon

35

35

35

F R E S H  J U I C E S

Fanta

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Ginger Ale

Sprite

Sprite Light

Ginger Beer

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

35

S O F T  D R I N K S

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.

ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Red Bull Watermelon

45

45

45

E N E R G Y  D R I N K S

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Black Tea

Green Tea

Ginger Tea

Jasmine Tea

Chamomile Tea

Moroccan Tea

25

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

25

25

25

35

C O F F E E  &  T E A

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.

ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.




